General information about company

Scrip code 512297

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE408F01016

Name of the company

SHANTAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

I No. Of | No. Of Tl e Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t'ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Al (08 il i paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity et | Oty lleld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . =IV)+ % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VT) (VIII) As a % of Class Class ! 00!
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) X |egy |08 [(AtBFC)
Promoter
(A) f;L 6 1116000 1116000 | 74.4 1116000 1116000 | 74.4
romoter
Group
(B) Public 566 384000 384000 25.6 384000 384000 [25.6
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 572 1500000 1500000 | 100 1500000 1500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{I z:ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Lockedin [P 98¢ OF
Sl (i No. of Underlying assuming full h xp) | otherwise
Shares : ; : shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding " o held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible 3 3 sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) lfcromo - 74.4 1116000
Group
B) Public 25.6 379099
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1495099




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'R.ights held in
fuliy Partly |No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Catrsgary o Wmns | o, (18 et up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : asa%
) (i) shares equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class Class ota
held | (VD) V)+ a % of Total Voti
(IV) V) (V1) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gxﬁgigﬁfy“ 6 1116000 1116000 |74.4 1116000 1116000 | 74.4
(Slu)b—Total ) 6 1116000 1116000 | 74.4 1116000 1116000 | 74.4
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1116000 1116000 | 74.4 1116000 1116000 | 74.4
Group (A)=
(A)1YHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ﬁfﬁﬁ;lﬁﬁinal 527 239405 239405 | 15.96 239405 239405 |15.96
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 87462 87462 5.83 87462 87462 [5.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc(i')ft}ger 81 57133 57133 |3.81 57133 57133 |3.81
(S;b'T"tal (B) 566 384000 384000 |25.6 384000 384000 |25.6
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 566 384000 384000 |25.6 384000 384000 |25.6
B)(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 572 1500000 1500000 | 100 1500000 1500000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 572 1500000 1500000 | 100 1500000 1500000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of SIS
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0: DL SNares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying ] Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding " convertible : held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 74.4 1116000
Sub-Total (4) 744 1116000
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
74.4 1116000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 15.96 234504
(a(ii)) 5.83 87462
(e 3.81 57133
preglel 256 379099
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.6 379099
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1495099
Total (A+B+C 100 1495099

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harishbhai Fatandas
Sawlani

Murlibhai Fatandas
Sawlani

Vasudev Fatandas
Sawlani

Disha Murlidhar
Sawlani

Priya Vasudev
Sawlani

Reena Harish
Sawlani

PAN (II)

ADEPS9863L

ADEPS9862M

ADEPS9864P

AFSPS3507B

AEDPS0878R

AACPS3341L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

240000

240000

240000

132000

132000

132000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

240000

240000

240000

132000

132000

132000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16

8.8

8.8

8.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

240000

240000

240000

132000

132000

132000

Class eg:y

Total

240000

240000

240000

132000

132000

132000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16

16

16

8.8

8.8

8.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16

16

8.8

8.8

8.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

240000

240000

240000

132000

132000

132000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1116000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1116000
V)t (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, IR
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1116000

Class eg:y

Total 1116000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights s

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1116000

Reason for not providing PAN

T







Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the GANESH SWEETY SUMAN VIJAY SANJU Click here to
Shareholders (T) KUMAR PRAKASHCHAND VIJAYKUMAR KUMAR GANESH g0 back

SANDH SANDH SANDH SANDH SANDH

PAN (II) ABIPS4136] BZNPS2896B ACIPS4719C ABIPS4211Q [ ACIPS4718D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 17262 17262 17262 17262 17262 86310
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 17262 17262 17262 17262 17262 86310
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 5.75
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 17262 17262 17262 17262 17262 86310

Class eg:y

Total 17262 17262 17262 17262 17262 86310

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 5.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

e (e 1.15 115 115 115 1.15 5.75
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17262 17262 17262 17262 17262 86310

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHYAMA SANJAY SHAH

PRAKASHCHAND SANDH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKPPS2509B

ABIPS4209E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29922

57540

87462

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

29922

57540

87462

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

29922

57540

87462

Class eg:y

Total

29922

57540

87462

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29922

57540

87462

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAKASHCHAND
SIKHARCHAND SANDH

SANJAY SURESH
SHAH HUF

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAGHSO0720R

AAPHS8448M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

1

1

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8774

6807

41552

17262

20360

57133

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

8774

6807

41552

17262

20360

57133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.58

0.45

2.77

1.36

3.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8774

6807

41552

17262

20360

57133

Class eg:y

Total

8774

6807

41552

17262

20360

57133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.58

0.45

2.77

1.36

3.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.58

0.45

2.77

1.36

3.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8774

6807

41552

17262

20360

57133




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



