General information about company	
Scrip code	512297
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE408F01016
Name of the company	SHANTAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	10tai as a	
	held (IV) $\frac{\text{shares}}{\text{held (V)}}$ $\frac{\text{Receipts}}{\text{(VI)}}$ $\frac{\text{(V)+(VI)}}{\text{(A+B+C2)}}$	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1116000			1116000	74.4	1116000		1116000	74.4	
(B)	Public	566	384000			384000	25.6	384000		384000	25.6	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	572	1500000			1500000	100	1500000		1500000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding County of the County of the	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.4					1116000
(B)	Public				25.6					379099
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1495099

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showin	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup		
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1116000			1116000	74.4	1116000		1116000	74.4	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	1116000			1116000	74.4	1116000		1116000	74.4	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1116000			1116000	74.4	1116000		1116000	74.4	
В	Table III - Statement	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	527	239405			239405	15.96	239405		239405	15.96	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	87462			87462	5.83	87462		87462	5.83	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	37	57133			57133	3.81	57133		57133	3.81	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		566	384000			384000	25.6	384000		384000	25.6	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		566	384000			384000	25.6	384000		384000	25.6	
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public shareholde	r				
Total (A+B+C2)		572	1500000			1500000	100	1500000		1500000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		572	1500000			1500000	100	1500000		1500000	100	

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ıp	
Sr.		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
51.			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				74.4					1116000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.4					1116000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.4					1116000	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				15.96					234504	
(a(ii))				5.83					87462	
(e)				3.81					57133	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.6					379099	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.6					379099	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1495099	
Total (A+B+C				100					1495099	

		Individuals/H	lindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harishbhai Fatandas Sawlani	Murlibhai Fatandas Sawlani	Vasudev Fatandas Sawlani	Disha Murlidhar Sawlani	Priya Vasudev Sawlani	Reena Harish Sawlani
PAN (II)	ADEPS9863L	ADEPS9862M	ADEPS9864P	AFSPS3507B	AEDPS0878R	AACPS3341L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	240000	240000	240000	132000	132000	132000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	240000	240000	240000	132000	132000	132000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16	16	16	8.8	8.8	8.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	240000	240000	240000	132000	132000	132000
Class eg:y						
Total	240000	240000	240000	132000	132000	132000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16	16	16	8.8	8.8	8.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16	16	16	8.8	8.8	8.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	240000	240000	240000	132000	132000	132000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1116000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1116000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.4							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1116000							
Class eg:y								
Total	1116000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.4							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.4							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1116000							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							

on for not iding PAN				
Shareholder type	er type			

Indi	ividuals - i.Indi	vidual shareholders l	nolding nominal sh	are capital up	to Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GANESH KUMAR SANDH	SWEETY PRAKASHCHAND SANDH	SUMAN VIJAYKUMAR SANDH	VIJAY KUMAR SANDH	SANJU GANESH SANDH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABIPS4136J	BZNPS2896B	ACIPS4719C	ABIPS4211Q	ACIPS4718D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17262	17262	17262	17262	17262	86310
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17262	17262	17262	17262	17262	86310
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	5.75
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	17262	17262	17262	17262	17262	86310
Class eg:y						
Total	17262	17262	17262	17262	17262	86310
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	5.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	5.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17262	17262	17262	17262	17262	86310
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			•		
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders	holding nominal share capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAMA SANJAY SHAH	PRAKASHCHAND SANDH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKPPS2509B	ABIPS4209E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29922	57540	87462
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29922	57540	87462
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	3.84	5.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	29922	57540	87462
Class eg:y			
Total	29922	57540	87462
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	3.84	5.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	3.84	5.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29922	57540	87462
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	HUF	HUF	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)				PRAKASHCHAND SIKHARCHAND SANDH	SANJAY SURESH SHAH HUF	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)				AAGHS0720R	AAPHS8448M	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	7	21	1	1	37				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8774	6807	41552	17262	20360	57133				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8774	6807	41552	17262	20360	57133				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.58	0.45	2.77	1.15	1.36	3.8				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of secur	ities (IX)							
Class eg: X	8774	6807	41552	17262	20360	57133				
Class eg:y										
Total	8774	6807	41552	17262	20360	57133				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.58	0.45	2.77	1.15	1.36	3.8				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.58	0.45	2.77	1.15	1.36	3.8				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8774	6807	41552	17262	20360	57133				

Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence